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Risultati e Classifica Promozione Girone A 2023/2024

Squadra

B. Bellinzago
Pro Novara
LG Trino
Arona
Omegna
Valduggia
Ceversama Bl
Feriolo

Chiavazzese

Juventus Domo

Fulgor R.V.
Dufour Varallo
Sparta Novara
Piedimulera
Bianze'

Vigliano

7 Giornata

23/10 B. Bellinzago - Arona

23/10 Ceversama BI - Bianze'
23/10 Chiavazzese - Fulgor R.V.

23/10 Feriolo - Omegna
23/10 Juventus Domo - Pro Novara
23/10 LG Trino - Piedimulera

23/10 Sparta Novara - Vigliano
23/10 Valduggia - Dufour Varallo

Pt
74
71
64
49
44
44
43
43
40
37
37
36
35
27
25

G
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30

\%
24
22
20
15
12
12
13
12
10
9
10
10
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NC PC
1 1
2 0
2 3
2 4
3 5
1 6
3 6
6 4
4 5
4 4
4 6
2 6
4 6
4 8
6 6
1 14

VF NF PF
11 1 3
9 3 3
10 2 3
6 2 7
5 5 5
4 7 4
7 1 7
7 1 7
4 6 5
2 6 7
5 3 7
3 4 8
4 4 7
4 2 9
3 1 11
0 1 14

Ml
14



